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Christina Jungren

From: Dunnigan, Brian <brian.dunnigan@nebraska.gov>
Sent: Friday, May 03, 2013 3:26 PM
To: Schneider, Jim; Bradley, Jesse; Lavene, Justin; Tom Wilmoth; Don Blankenau; 

triley@flatwatergroup.com
Cc: Paeglis, Laura
Subject: FW: Letter from NDNR regarding HCL
Attachments: 05-03-2013(3) to B Dunnigan.pdf

FYI. 
 
Brian P. Dunnigan, P.E. 
Director 
Nebraska Department of Natural Resources 
301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 94676 
Lincoln, Nebraska  68509‐4676 
Phone: 402‐471‐2366 
Fax: 402‐471‐2900 
Email: brian.dunnigan@nebraska.gov 
 

 
 
 

From: Kenneth Nelson [mailto:kbid@courtland.net]  
Sent: Friday, May 03, 2013 2:57 PM 
To: Dunnigan, Brian 
Subject: RE: Letter from NDNR regarding HCL 
 
Mr. Dunnigan: 
Attached please find a letter for Kansas Bostwick for your consideration.  The original will follow in the US Mail. 
 
Kenny Nelson 
Superintendent  
Kansas Bostwick Irrigation District #2 
785‐374‐4514 
 
 

From: Dunnigan, Brian [mailto:brian.dunnigan@nebraska.gov]  
Sent: Friday, May 03, 2013 8:58 AM 
To: Barfield, David (David.Barfield@KDA.KS.GOV) 
Cc: Mike Delka (bostwick@gpcom.net); James DuBois (james.dubois@usdoj.gov); kbid@courtland.net; mryan@usbr.gov; 
Streeter, Tracy (Tracy.Streeter@kwo.ks.gov); Thompson, Aaron M (AThompson@usbr.gov); Dick.Wolfe@state.co.us; 
Schneider, Jim; Bradley, Jesse 
Subject: Letter from NDNR regarding HCL 
 
Mr. Barfield: 
Attached please find a letter from Nebraska regarding Harlan County Lake. The original will follow in the mail. 
Thanks, 
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Brian 
 
Brian P. Dunnigan, P.E. 
Director 
Nebraska Department of Natural Resources 
301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 94676 
Lincoln, Nebraska  68509‐4676 
Phone: 402‐471‐2366 
Fax: 402‐471‐2900 
Email: brian.dunnigan@nebraska.gov 
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